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# = &t = 0
I & B E B = B | BE
TIHITH Sk # 1.00
GM2-R-H800-T14
EHEE R U1 B 1.000 m 1.00
CoffiZEhR . 15ecmLL T
wEmEYTHL 0.360 ma | 036
EEEY. ANBT
73 0.570 m3 | 057
NREE T
HEREL 1.260 m3 | 1:26
HET
#=E (HERR) 1.400 m2 | 1:40
t=5cm, HAEZHEASESYN3], NEE
TIEER 0.90 = 090 m 0.90
EHEE R U B 1.00% (0.90+0.90+1.40+1.40) = 460 m 4.60
CoffiZERR . 15ecmLL T
wEmEYThHL 0.36%0.9 = 032 m3 | 032
FEHEEY. ANET
73 0.57*0.9 = 051 m3 | 051
ML T
HERL 1.26%0.9 = 1.13 m3 1.13
Skt
=B (BHEER) 1.40%0.9 = 1.26 o | 1:26
t=5em, BABHEASEAYN3], IEE
BIHITHHEKHE HB00
EMHEEYERIEL  0.360m
RiE 0.570m
HRL 1.260m
&% 1. 400m
1,40
‘ 1,40
0,30 0,80 0,30 \
oy 81
0, 500 st et
[Yo) o
D [=>)
S =)
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3 = = 4=
% = iH OH E
I & 2 i = B | BE
IU9)-hgERE m 1.00
wEmEYThHL 0.048 m3 | 0.0
EHBEY. ANET
AERUEL 0.800 m 0.80
BRE
TIEER 19.20 = 19.20 m | 19:20
wEmEYThHL 0.05%19.20 = 096 m3 | 096
EHEEY. ANET
AERUEL 0.80%19.20 = 15.36 ma | 15:36
BRE
— ]
#EE H1200
B 2 2 ol 1
|mEEEYEIEL 0.048m <
AEREL 0.800m K=d}
1 o
N
O -
w —
o
! !

o
ol
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WM = 7 = 8
I iE = 2 it & By =
Rt T o 1.0
pa

Rt T RE3+32.9= 359 m | 35.90

EE0.3m m 0.30

HE#&35.9%0.3 =10.77 mo | 1077

AL R U1 B 35.9+(0.3%4) = 3710 m | 3710
CoffifhR E&15emLL T t=10cm

wEmEYThHL 10.77%0.1 = 108 m3 | 1.08
EEEEY ANBT

Rt 10.77 = 10.77 ma2 | 10.77
Co18-8 t=10cm ;AIEEHA[2.6%150mm]

BRAEET (TREEIE) 10.77 = 10.77 m2 | 1077

#HEHMRC—40 3m3/100m
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* = = =
M = F E E 9
T | % B B X By | %@
HEER m 1.0
CK-3
EHEE R U1 B 1.000 m 1.00
CoffiZEhR . 15ecmLL T
PRAE 0.142 m3 | 014
NREE T
HEREL 0.058 m3 | 006
HET
#=E (HERR) 0.300 m2 | 0:30
t=5cm. BAEBHFEASEEYNS] NEE
TIEER 9.30 9.30 m 9.30
EHEE R U1 B 1.00%9.30 9.30 m 9.30
CoffiZEhR . 15ecmLL T
PRAE 0.14%9.30 1.30 m3 | 130
NREE T
#REL 0.06%9.30 0.56 m3 | 056
HET
#=E (HERR) 0.30%9.30 2.79 m2 | 279
t=5cm. BAEBHFEASEEYNS] NRE
HSE R
BRI 0.142r
1HRL 0. 058
&% 0.300m
0, 45 0, 45
0,30 0,30
‘ ‘ \
[ | [Te) ©
o (/r‘éé « oY % i
‘_ri S| A L] o
o | ol I
2 _0.25
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% = = Y2
# =  E E 10
I | % B B = By | %@
7 UEvANUEEE m 1.00
PU9-240
EHEE R U1 B 1.000 m 1.00
CoffiZEhR . 15ecmLL T
SRR U1 B 1.000 m 1.00
AsEEERR. 15cmBL T
FRAE 0.421 3 | 042
NREE T
HEREL 0.155 m3 | 016
HET
#=E (HERR) 0.300 m2 | 0:30
t=5cm. BAEBHFEASEEYNS] NRE
TIEER 34.90+13.20 48.10 m | 4810
Co+As
EHEE R U B 1.00%34.90 34.90 m 34.90
CoffiZERR . 15ecmLL T
SRR U B 1.00%13.20 13.20 m 13.20
AsESERR. 15cmBL T
FRAE 0.42%48.10 2020 | . | 2020
NREE T
HEREL 0.16%48.10 7.70 m3 | 170
HET
=B (&) 0.30%48.10 1443 | | 1443
t=5cm. BAEBHFEASEEYNS] NRE
7" LR HUZ 13 [PU9-240]
R 0.421m
HREL 0.155m
R&h%E 0.300m
0,10, 0,450, 39 0,10, ,0,450, 30
o a ‘?V/ ol ol E o
Lo o Lo Lo
o > o >
v Y | e
2l < S
oS 0,52 o 0,52
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g E 1

T | % B B X By | %@
ST hRLEAIE m 1.0
GL21-S2
EHEE R U1 B 1.000 m 1.00
CofiZhiR. 15ecmLL T
PRAE 0.173 m3 | 017
NREE T
HEREL 0.030 m3 | 003
HET
#=E (HERR) 0.300 m2 | 0:30
t=5em. BAZREASESYN13], NEE
HSITomRLBAE  |23.90 23.90 m | 23.90
GL21-S2
EHEE R U1 B 1.00%23.90 23.90 m 23.90
CoffiZhR. 15ecmLL T
PRAE 0.17%23.90 4.06 m3 | 408
NREE T
HEREL 0.03%23.90 0.72 m3 | 072
HET
#=E (HERR) 0.30%23.90 717 m2 | 117
t=5em. BAZREASESYN13], NEE
BISITH R B EIE
KRB 0.173m
HEREL 0.030n7
IREHE 0.300m
0, 50 0, 50
= 0,300, 40, = 0,300, 40,
Lo Lo
i Ml 0 2 i Bl -
o v of T
o o
T 0, 50 i 0, 50
o o
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Gl
o
o
Il

I iE = 2 it & By =
B RE m 1.0
GKU-240-H500
EHEE R U1 B 1.000 m 1.00
CoffiZthR. 15cmLL T
PRAE 0.481 m3 | 048
NREE T
HEREL 0.138 m3 | 014
HET
#=E (HERR) 0.300 m2 | 0:30
t=5cm. BAEBHFEASEEYNS] NEE
&L RE 11.20 = 11.20 m | 11:20
GKU-240-H500
EHEE R U1 B 1.00%11.20 = 11.20 m 11.20
CoffiZthR. 15cmLL R
PRAE 0.48%11.20 = 538 m3 | 538
NREE T
HEREL 0.14%11.20 = 157 m3 | 157
HET
#=E (HERR) 0.30%11.20 = 336 m2 | 338
t=50m. BABHEASES W3], NEE
& b 1918138 [GKU-240-H500 (F15) 1
737 0.481m
BREL 0.138n%
[FE 0.300m
0,30 0,53 0,30 0,53
—A 1 —A i
o 0% “’. ©
o =) o =)
Y |
V Y [ Y
0, 58 0, 58
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m M R B F

\ (gl) B (m) ~ (m) (nd) B
Hl AL | BE HEE | e Bl FHEE]| m E | 1 o
No.0 3.55 No.0~No.2+10.0
TREHEE t=10cm
No.O +24 2.4 3.55 3.55 852 |N: FBE&AE t=20cm
A=46.5m2
NoO +6.2 3.8 3.55 3.55 13.49
No.O +10.0 3.8 2.95 3.25 12.35
No.O +15.0 5.0 2.95 2.95 14.75
No.1 5.0 2.95 2.95 14.75
No.l +47 4.7 2.95 2.95 13.87
No.l +7.0 2.3 2.95 2.95 6.79
No.l +10.0 3.0 2.95 2.95 8.85
No.l +129 2.9 2.95 2.95 8.56
No.l +16.0 3.1 2.90 2.93 9.08
No.2 4.0 292 2.91 11.64
No.2 +30 3.0 2.92 292 8.76
No.2 +6.0 3.0 2.92 2.92 8.76
No.2 +7.2 1.2 2.65 2.79 3.35| /I t A=143.52m2
No.2 +10.0 2.8 3.45 3.05 8.54 [No.2+10.0~No.3+10.0
REEEIE
No.2 +17.3 7.3 3.45 3.45 2519 |A: FBE&AE t=20cm
A=6.4m?2
No.3 2.7 2.30 2.88 7.78
No.3 +100 10.0 2.05 2.18 2180 | /it A=63.31m2
&&t 70.0 206.83 |= 206.8
%3 TRE®KE [t=20cm 46.5+6.4= 5290 | HER. WEEEY
RC-40 =529
g5t TREE#E  |t=10cm 143.52-46.5= 9702 | HBEIEIH
RC-40 =97.0 (BEERCo%HiE)
£5 FPBEEFE  |3m3/100m2 |63.31-6.4= 56.91 REEIR
RC-40 =56.9 (BEEFAstfsy)
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gL E H O B &

(m) (m) (m) ()

] | BR Bt | ) Bl ¥¥iE S| fE | f i
No.0 3.95 AV )—r R
No.0 +24 2.4 3.95 3.95 9.48
No.0 +6.2 3.8 2.95 3.45 13.11
No.0 +10.0 3.8 2.95 2.95 11.21
No.0 +15.0 5.0 2.95 2.95 14.75
No.1 5.0 2.95 2.95 14.75
No.l +47 4.7 2.95 2.95 13.87
No.l +70 2.3 2.95 2.95 6.79
No.l +10.0 3.0 2.95 2.95 8.85
No.l +129 2.9 2.95 2.95 8.56
No.l +16.0 3.1 2.40 2.68 8.31
No.2 4.0 2.90 2.65 10.60
No.2 +30 3.0 2.90 2.90 8.70
No.2 +6.0 3.0 2.90 2.90 8.70
No.2 +7.2 1.2 2.90 2.90 3.48
No.2 +10.0 2.8 2.90 2.90 812 TFRIF7ILLHE
No.2 +17.3 7.3 3.45 3.18 23.21
No.3 2.7 2.35 2.90 7.83
No.3 +10.0 10.0 2.10 2.23 22.30
=&t 70.0 202.62 |= 202.6
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BREL@m B §F B #
(m) ()

Al AR Bl [ & ¥R B | hE
AOVRED a=1.90 b=3.13 c=4.11 2.84
AOVRED a=2.60 b=1.20 ¢=3.00 1.55
AOVRES a=2.44 b=3.00 c=1.80 2.16

1.90 2.4
@D |411 ©)
3.1 2.6 3.0 1.8
1.2
B miE (1.42+2.90) *1.08%2=9.3312 = 9.33
|
ma AR s 1.10%2.05=2.255 = 2.26
|
1.4
1.0 1.1
2.9 2.0
CoFiiE MR A #H{No.0~No.2+10 14116 |= 141.2
AsEiEMmTE S EHNo.2+10~No.3+10. AOV 5 79.60 |= 79.6
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ITHRHEE

. N FRiE C1 HEREL Bl {R&% D1
Bl = BER#E (m) HE
BRE (m2) [FHEEm2)| L#(m3) BRE (m2) [FHEEm2)| L3 (m3) BRE (m) | FHEE(m) | EHE(m2)
No.0 1.406 0.705 1.300 INBYE A PR
RGB2-C2-H800 (£14)
No.0+2.4 24 0.827 1.12 2.68 0511 0.61 1.46 0.967 1.13 272
No.0+6.2 38 0.238 0.53 2.02 0.072 0.29 1.11 0.544 0.76 2.87
No.0+10.0 38 0.000 0.12 0.45 0.000 0.04 0.14 0.000 0.27 1.03
INET 5.16 2.70 6.62
No.0+10.0 2.097 0.955 INBYE A R
RGB2-C2-H1500 (F 1)
No.0+15.0 5.0 2.113 2.1 10.53 1.005 0.98 4.90
No.1 5.0 2.110 2.1 10.56 1.003 1.00 5.02
No.1+4.7 47 2.181 2.15 10.08 1.058 1.03 484
No.1+7.0 2.3 0.000 1.09 2.51 0.000 0.53 1.22
INET 33.67 15.98
. N fEHI A1 #HEREL Bl
Bl = R (m) HE
BRE (m2) [FHEE(m2)| L3 (m3) BRE (m2) [FHEE(m2)| L#(m3)
No.1+16.0 0 0 HEf + &y -+
HDC-H1500 (F14)
No.2 40 2.080 1.04 416 0.194 0.10 0.39
No.2+3.0 30 2.688 2.38 7.15 0414 0.30 0.91
No.2+6.0 30 2.234 2.46 7.38 0.601 0.51 1.52
No.2+7.2 12 1510 1.87 2.25 0.642 0.62 0.75
No.2+10 28 1.590 1.55 434 0.721 0.68 1.91
No.2+17.3 73 1.830 1.71 12.48 0.606 0.66 484
No.3 2.7 0.000 0.92 247 0.000 0.30 0.82
INET 40.23 11.14
H 40.23 EH Al
=402
B 38.83 FRiE B1
=388
i 29.82 #EREL C1
=298
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